
Arabian Softball 2023‐2024
Date Opponent Team Time

Saturday, Jan 27 @Burbank (Scrimmage) JV/V 9:00/10:30

Tuesday, Jan 30 Del Rio (Scrimmage) JV/V 5:00/6:30

Saturday, Feb 3
@Antonian - Taft/SW Legacy/Antonian
(scrimmage) V TBA

Tuesday, Feb 6 Poteet (Scrimmage) JV/V 5:00/6:30

Saturday, Feb 10
@Laredo United (Laredo United, Laredo
Nixon, Crystal City) (Scrimmage) V TBA

Tuesday, Feb 13 @Memorial HS JV/V 5:00/6:30

Thurs-Sat, Feb 15-17 College Station Tournament V TBA

Tuesday, Feb 20 @La Vernia JV/V 5:00/6:30

Thurs-Sat, Feb 22-24 Jourdanton Tournament V

Tuesday, Feb 27 @Cotulla JV/V 5:00/6:30

Thursday, Feb 29-3/1 Seguin tournament V TBA

Tuesday, March 5 @Pearsall** JV/V 5:00/7:00

Friday, March 8 Floresville** JV/V 5:00/7:00

Tuesday, March 12 Uvalde** JV/V 5:00/7:00

Friday, March 15 @Carrizo Springs** JV/V 5:00/7:00

Tuesday, March 19 Pleasanton** (Little League Night) JV/V 5:00/7:00

Friday, March 22 BYE

Monday, March 25 @Somerset** JV/V 5:00/7:00

Thursday, March 28 Pearsall** JV/V 5:00/7:00

Tuesday, April 2 @Floresville** JV/V 5:00/7:00

Friday, April 5 @Uvalde** JV/V 5:00/7:00

Tuesday, April 9 Carrizo Springs** JV/V 5:00/7:00

Friday, April 12 @Pleasanton** JV/V 5:00/7:00

Tuesday, April 16 @Cornerstone Christian JV/V 5:00/7:00

Friday, April 19 Somerset** (Parent/Senior Night) JV/V 5:00/7:00
**district 29 4A games
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